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USB-C Black

Discover the ultimate on-the-go storage solution with Integral Black USB-C drive. Its reversible type-C connector
ensures effortless, plug-and-play compatibility with modern laptops, tablets and smartphones. Designed for fast access,
it delivers read speeds up to 150MB/s, making file transfers quick and reliable. Compact and lightweight, it’s perfect for
backing up, sharing or expanding storage instantly - no software needed. Multiple capacities provide options for every
need, from daily essentials to media-heavy files, while full cross-platform support ensures it works seamlessly with

Windows, macOS Android and more.

PRODUCT SPECS:

Capacity:

Interface

USB Version
Password Protection
Key Ring

USB housing:

Color

Housing Materials

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS:

Operating Temp:
Packaging:

Certification:

Warranty:

integral’

32GB | 64GB | 128GB | 256GB | 512GB | 1TB

USB Type-C
3.2 Gen1
No

No

Cap

Black
Plastic

0°C to 70°C
Cardboard Blister
UKCA, CE. REACH

2 Year

Product
Packed

HEIGHT
56.94mm
138mm

Up to 150MB/s Read*
Up to 30MB/s Write*

* Based on internal testing; performance
may vary depending on host device.
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PART CODE

INFD32GBBLKC3.2
INFD64GBBLKC3.2
INFD128GBBLKC3.2
INFD256GBBLKC3.2
INFD512GBBLKC3.2

INFDITBBLKC3.2
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BARCODE (EAN)

5055288452039

5055288452084

5055288452138

5055288452183

5055288452237

5055288452282

Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Capacity

32GB

64GB

128GB

256GB

512GB

1B

Read

150 MB/s

150 MB/s

150 MB/s

150 MB/s

150 MB/s

150 MB/s

Write

80 MB/s

80 MB/s

80 MB/s

80 MB/s

80 MB/s

80 MB/s
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