



USB-C Black

Discover the ultimate on-the-go storage solution with Integral Black USB-C drive. Its reversible type-C connector ensures effortless, plug-and-play compatibility with modern laptops, tablets and smartphones. Designed for fast access, it delivers read speeds up to 150MB/s, making file transfers quick and reliable. Compact and lightweight, it's perfect for backing up, sharing or expanding storage instantly - no software needed. Multiple capacities provide options for every need, from daily essentials to media-heavy files, while full cross-platform support ensures it works seamlessly with Windows, macOS Android and more.

PRODUCT SPECS:

Capacity:	32GB 64GB 128GB 256GB 512GB 1TB
Interface	USB Type-C
USB Version	3.2 Gen 1
Password Protection	No
Key Ring	No
USB housing:	Cap
Color	Black
Housing Materials	Plastic

Up to 150MB/s Read*
Up to 30MB/s Write*

* Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending on host device.

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS:

Operating Temp:	0°C to 70°C
Packaging:	Cardboard Blister
Certification:	UKCA, CE, REACH

Warranty: 2 Year



	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
Product	56.94mm	20.19mm	8.51mm	6.9g
Packed	138mm	93mm	6.5mm	20g

PART CODE	BARCODE (EAN)	Colour	Capacity	Read	Write
INFD32GBBLKC3.2	5055288452039	Black	32GB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s
INFD64GBBLKC3.2	5055288452084	Black	64GB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s
INFD128GBBLKC3.2	5055288452138	Black	128GB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s
INFD256GBBLKC3.2	5055288452183	Black	256GB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s
INFD512GBBLKC3.2	5055288452237	Black	512GB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s
INFD1TBBLKC3.2	5055288452282	Black	1TB	150 MB/s	80 MB/s